
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Rennen nicht beendet
NF

St.Nr.

105
189
49

119
30
2

140
711
62

425
259
158
42

595
271
127
501
76

867
264
14
41

553
67
11
64
97
31
10
25
48

582
29
22

438
593
21
77
36
19

243

69

Name

Cloppenburg Racing Team 1
Jos Motorsport
Münsterland-Schreiber Racing
Cloppenburg Racing Team 2
Team 30
Pink Lady
GSI Berger
JB Racing DK
PS LSL X-Lite # 62
Texmen Racing Team 1
Team Iversen
sls Racing
Rauriser Racing Team
plus 40 Racing
RacingLibrarian.com
House of Rock
Hans Dampf
Rattania Gmbh
Norway 1
Team Andrea Racing
RA Racing Team
JUM-fun
Team Augesen Motocykler
Bull Racing Team
Volldampf Stracke Racing
HTVZ Racing Team
Norway 2
Kuhtreiber
Viking
4moto
Bosa Racing
Bike Promotion Denmark
Venom- Speed
Racing Mittweida
Kogler Racing
Soborg MC Denmark
MBC-Racing
Forspeed Honda
2be fast
Team Rolf Kim
Team AT

Texmen Racing Team 2

Nat

GER
GER
GER
GER
DEN
GER
AUT
DEN
GER
GER
DEN
DEN
AUT
DEN
DEN
GER
GER
AUT
NOR
AUT
GER
GER
DEN
GER
GER
CZE
NOR
GER
DEN
GER
GER
DEN
GER
GER
AUT
DEN
GER
RUS
GER
DEN
GER

GER

Klasse

GEC1
GEC1
GEC1
GEC1
GEC1
GEC1
GEC1
GEC3
GEC4
GEC1
GEC1
GEC3
GEC2
GEC1
GEC3
GEC1
GEC3
GEC1
GEC1
GEC1
GEC2
GEC1
GEC3
GEC2
GEC5
GEC1
GEC1
GEC2
GEC1
GEC5
GEC5
GEC3
GEC5
GEC1
GEC3
GEC3
GEC5
GEC1
GEC5
GEC3
GEC1

GEC2

Bike

S1000RR/S1000RR
S1000RR/S1000RR/S1000RR
CBR1000RR/CBR1000RR/CBR1000R
S1000RR/S1000RR
CBR1000RR/GSXR750/GSXR1000
GSXR1000/R6/R1
S1000RR/S1000RR/GSXR1000
GSXR600/ZX6R
Suzuki GSX R 1000
GSXR750/CBR1000RR/GSXR750
GSXR1000/GSXR1000
R6/ZX6R
HP2Sport/HP2Sport
CBR1000RR/RSV4/R1
R6/R6
S1000RR/S1000RR/GSXR750
GSXR600/R6
S1000RR/S1000RR
GSXR1000/R1/CBR1000RR
CBR1000RR/S1000RR/GSXR1000
R6/GSXR750
CBR1000RR/ZX10R/1198S
CBR600RR/CBR600RR
R1200S/R1200S/HP2Sport
Yamaha R6
GSXR1000/CBR1000RR/Superduke/
1098/GSXR1000/R6
HP2/HP2/HP2
RC8/GSXR750/CBR1000RR
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki ZX6R
R6/CBR600RR/CBR600RR
Yamaha R6
R1/ZX10R/ZX10R
R6/ZX6R/R6
R6/R6
Kawasaki ZX6R
CBR600RR/CBR1000RR/CBR600RR/
Kawasaki ZX6R
CBR600RR/CBR600RR/R6
GSXR1000/CBR900RR

GSXR750/GSXR750

Runden

108
107
107
106
105
104
104
104
104
103
102
102
102
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
100
100
98
98
98
98
98
96
96
96
96
95
95
94
94
93
93
87
82
80
60

88

Gesamtzeit

4:03:15.846
4:03:16.207
4:04:09.472
4:04:12.866
4:03:26.376
4:03:58.330
4:04:26.823
4:04:52.186
4:04:58.986
4:05:12.119
4:03:31.983
4:03:59.297
4:04:06.414
4:03:19.335
4:04:22.220
4:04:38.853
4:04:41.745
4:04:49.693
4:05:00.099
4:05:10.768
4:03:30.746
4:03:38.368
4:04:40.738
4:05:16.870
4:05:17.526
4:05:29.812
4:05:30.095
4:03:44.302
4:04:25.389
4:04:27.330
4:04:44.127
4:04:07.966
4:04:59.927
4:05:29.359
4:05:35.848
4:03:43.802
4:04:12.138
4:04:42.316
4:05:05.744
4:04:12.492
4:05:14.160

3:35:29.915

Diff.

1 Runde
1 Runde

2 Runden
3 Runden
4 Runden
4 Runden
4 Runden
4 Runden
5 Runden
6 Runden
6 Runden
6 Runden
7 Runden
7 Runden
7 Runden
7 Runden
7 Runden
7 Runden
7 Runden
8 Runden
8 Runden

10 Runden
10 Runden
10 Runden
10 Runden
10 Runden
12 Runden
12 Runden
12 Runden
12 Runden
13 Runden
13 Runden
14 Runden
14 Runden
15 Runden
15 Runden
21 Runden
26 Runden
28 Runden
48 Runden

NF

Abstand

1 Runde
53.265

1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde

28.493
25.363
6.800

1 Runde
1 Runde

27.314
7.117

1 Runde
1:02.885

16.633
2.892
7.948

10.406
10.669

1 Runde
7.622

2 Runden
36.132
0.656

12.286
0.283

2 Runden
41.087
1.941

16.797
1 Runde

51.961
1 Runde

6.489
1 Runde

28.336
6 Runden
5 Runden
2 Runden

20 Runden

Beste Zeit.

2:08.636
2:06.372
2:10.123
2:09.891
2:11.433
2:09.205
2:09.971
2:13.798
2:08.622
2:14.586
2:13.399
2:16.582
2:17.609
2:13.794
2:16.831
2:13.274
2:18.538
2:17.036
2:11.720
2:10.008
2:17.479
2:14.765
2:21.510
2:19.537
2:17.188
2:17.151
2:20.113
2:21.510
2:21.642
2:22.942
2:19.898
2:25.361
2:20.384
2:24.206
2:24.735
2:21.144
2:25.152
2:23.407
2:27.629
2:22.071
2:20.566

2:16.779

Info 1

Jürgen Scheffel
Ralf Lemmermann
Thorsten Bammann
Kai Uwe Lenz
Martin Iver Pedersen
Marc Neumann
Martin Mattivi
Benny Haslev
Rene Landgraf
Marcel Hanwig
Jan Iversen
Martin Johannessen
Günther Bammer
Arne Andreasen
Susanne Lund Mikkelsen
Christian Naneder
Dietmar Jendryke
Max Vretscha
Tore Stene
Andrea Kriechbaumer
Andreas Scheffel
Michael Portmann
Helle Asbjörnsdatter
Michael Mühlmann
Jutta Bollweg
Hynek Brychta
Otto Wathne
Boxer

Enrico Blumtritt
Holger Schilling
Peter Schneemark
Rainer Lammering
Ronny Kaltenbach
Martin Hindringer
Peter Jepsen
Nico Kökenyes
Alexander Menshik
Markus Horstmann
Henrik Faurskov
Tobias Kollan

Rainer Münchenberger

Info 2

Rico Löwe
Jens Schilling
Andreas Hänke
Thomas Meisner
Paul Johnson
Florian Neumann
Thomas Mattivi
John V. Hoj
Kevin Landgraf

Mark Iversen
Andres Blacha
Bernd Ratgheb
Henrik Aarfeldt
Ivan Saaby Hansen
Roland Konrad
Hans Tirpitz
Lutz Heckel
Tore Kolltveit
Harald Krienzer
Randy Gölzer
Uwe Seeliger
Hans Eickstedt
Robert Liebfahrt
Simon Gliese
Tomas Hlavacek
Torbjern Pettersen

Mario Sittig
Frank Göhrig
John Madsen
Andreas Bolhart
Ronny Zahn
Josef Kogler
Lasse Sörensen
Gregor Haas
Nicolai Shin
Julian Unaß
Rolf Hansen
Andreas Schüning- Schmid

Andreas Siekmann

Info 3

Lars Albrecht

Peter Hancock
Rene Heck
Gerd Engelhardt

Andre Pohl

Jens Jensen

Josef Einhellinger

Andreas Rosstad
Dietmar Hausegger

Karl Heinz Rinklef

Vaclav Vlasak
T Gompen

Florian Stasche

Ricardo Frank
Erwin Rotter

Andre Alabin

Kim Alexander

Punkte

25
20
16
13
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

Nach Runden sortiert
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Pos.

NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NS
NS
NS

St.Nr.

780
81

193
161
90

904
159
702
233

Name

DIALEN MOTORSPORT
Yamaha Team Scheibner Olk
Kraftradcenter Racing
WWB- Racing
Kasa Racing
HK Motors
Team Förster
Glücksritter
Kinne Power

Nat

RUS
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER

Klasse

GEC1
GEC3
GEC1
GEC4
GEC1
GEC5
GEC4
GEC1
GEC1

Bike

CBR1000RR/CBR1000RR/S1000RR
R6/R6
ZX10R/CBR1000RR
Honda CBR1000RR
R1/ZX10R
Suzuki GSXR600
Kawasaki ZX10R
R1/GSXR1000/GSXR1000
SP2/1098

Runden

67
64
59
40
25
24

Gesamtzeit

3:25:13.649
3:24:50.425
3:54:05.459
1:37:50.611

59:43.632
2:05:33.908

Diff.

NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NS
NS
NS

Abstand Beste Zeit.

2:11.956
2:15.419
2:17.519
2:12.262
2:16.876
2:10.364

Info 1

Dimitry Smirnoff
Torben Bergmann
Holger Homfeldt
Uwe Geist
Peter Sattlecker
Kevin Kreutzer
Bernd Förster
Josef Mack
Wolfram Kinne

Info 2

Rustam Mametnebiev
Matthias Neukirch
Burkhardt Stolt
Ralf Winger
Daniel Plank

Stephan Herbst
Jean Mack
Werner Schwab

Info 3

Alexander Duev

Thomas Heininger

Schönfelder, Richard
Klaus Heck

Punkte

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Nach Runden sortiert
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